Low ESR Tantalum Capacitors
Type TYTR Series
Literature No. 1773296
Issued: 03-09
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless

6.8 685 A P,A,B A,B A,B B,C C C,D
10 106 P,A,B P,A,B A,B A,B,C B,C C,D C,D
15 156 A,B A,B A,B,C B,C C,D C,D D
22 226 A,B A,B,C B,C B,C,D C,D D D
33 336 B,C B,C B,C,D C,D D D
47 476 B,C B,C,D C,D C,D D
68 686 B,C,D C,D C,D D
100 107 B,C,D C,D C,D D
150 157 C,D C,D D
220 227 D D D
330 337 D D
470 477 D
Rated Capacitance DC Leakage Dissipation ESR PartVoltage
µF Code
Case Current Factor (%)* (Ω)* Number**V.DC Code mA*
4.0 3.3 335 A 0.5 6 4.0 TYTRA0G335(x)TRF
4.0 4.7 475 A 0.5 6 3.5 TYTRA0G475(x)TRF
4.0 6.8 685 A 0.5 6 3.0 TYTRA0G685(x)TRF
4.0 10 106 P 0.5 8 6.0 TYTRP0G106(x)TRF
4.0 10 106 A 0.5 6 2.0 TYTRA0G106(x)TRF
4.0 10 106 B 0.5 6 1.2 TYTRB0G106(x)TRF
4.0 15 156 A 0.6 6 1.5 TYTRA0G156(x)TRF
4.0 15 156 B 0.6 6 1.2 TYTRB0G156(x)TRF
4.0 22 226 A 0.9 6 1.5 TYTRA0G226(x)TRF
4.0 22 226 B 0.9 6 0.6 TYTRB0G226(x)TRF
4.0 33 336 B 1.3 6 0.5 TYTRB0G336(x)TRF
4.0 33 336 C 1.3 6 0.5 TYTRC0G336(x)TRF
4.0 47 476 B 1.9 6 0.5 TYTRB0G476(x)TRF
4.0 47 476 C 1.9 6 0.5 TYTRC0G476(x)TRF
4.0 68 686 B 2.7 6 2.0 TYTRB0G686(x)TRF
4.0 68 686 C 2.7 6 0.25 TYTRC0G686(x)TRF
4.0 68 686 D 2.7 6 0.2 TYTRD0G686(x)TRF
4.0 100 107 B 4.0 10 0.6 TYTRB0G107(x)TRF
4.0 100 107 C 4.0 8 0.2 TYTRC0G107(x)TRF
4.0 100 107 D 4.0 8 0.2 TYTRD0G107(x)TRF
4.0 150 157 C 6.0 8 0.3 TYTRC0G157(x)TRF
4.0 150 157 D 6.0 8 0.15 TYTRD0G157(x)TRF
4.0 220 227 D 8.8 8 0.15 TYTRD0G227(x)TRF
4.0 330 337 D 13.2 8 0.15 TYTRD0G337(x)TRF
4.0 470 477 D 18.8 8 0.15 TYTRD0G477(x)TRF
Standard Product Table
Low ESR Tantalum Capacitors
Type TYTR Series
Literature No. 1773296
Issued: 03-09
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Rated Capacitance DC Leakage Dissipation ESR PartVoltage
µF Code
Case Current Factor (%)* (Ω)* Number**V.DC Code mA*
6.3 2.2 225 A 0.5 6 6.0 TYTRA0J225(x)TRF
6.3 3.3 335 A 0.5 6 6.0 TYTRA0J335(x)TRF
6.3 4.7 475 A 0.5 6 3.5 TYTRA0J475(x)TRF
6.3 6.8 685 P 0.5 6 8.0 TYTRP0J685(x)TRF
6.3 6.8 685 A 0.5 6 2.0 TYTRA0J685(x)TRF
6.3 6.8 685 B 0.5 6 1.2 TYTRB0J685(x)TRF
6.3 10 106 P 0.6 8 6.0 TYTRP0J106(x)TRF
6.3 10 106 A 0.6 6 2.0 TYTRA0J106(x)TRF
6.3 10 106 B 0.6 6 1.0 TYTRB0J106(x)TRF
6.3 15 156 A 0.9 6 2.0 TYTRA0J156(x)TRF
6.3 15 156 B 0.9 6 0.7 TYTRB0J156(x)TRF
6.3 22 226 A 1.4 6 3.0 TYTRA0J226(x)TRF
6.3 22 226 B 1.4 6 0.6 TYTRB0J226(x)TRF
6.3 22 226 C 1.4 6 0.5 TYTRC0J226(x)TRF
6.3 33 336 B 2.0 6 0.6 TYTRB0J336(x)TRF
6.3 33 336 C 2.0 6 0.3 TYTRC0J336(x)TRF
6.3 47 476 B 2.9 6 2.0 TYTRB0J476(x)TRF
6.3 47 476 C 2.9 6 0.25 TYTRC0J476(x)TRF
6.3 47 476 D 2.9 6 0.22 TYTRD0J476(x)TRF
6.3 68 686 C 4.1 6 0.2 TYTRC0J686(x)TRF
6.3 68 686 D 4.1 6 0.2 TYTRD0J686(x)TRF
6.3 100 107 C 6.0 8 0.3 TYTRC0J107(x)TRF
6.3 100 107 D 6.0 8 0.15 TYTRD0J107(x)TRF
6.3 150 157 C 9.0 8 0.3 TYTRC0J157(x)TRF
6.3 150 157 D 9.0 8 0.15 TYTRD0J157(x)TRF
6.3 220 227 D 13.2 8 0.15 TYTRD0J227(x)TRF
6.3 330 337 D 19.8 8 0.15 TYTRD0J337(x)TRF
10 1.5 155 A 0.5 6 6.0 TYTRA1A155(x)TRF
10 2.2 225 A 0.5 6 6.0 TYTRA1A225(x)TRF
10 3.3 335 A 0.5 6 4.0 TYTRA1A335(x)TRF
10 4.7 475 P 0.5 8 8.0 TYTRP1A475(x)TRF
10 4.7 475 A 0.5 6 3.0 TYTRA1A475(x)TRF
10 4.7 475 B 0.5 6 1.5 TYTRB1A475(x)TRF
10 6.8 685 A 0.7 6 3.0 TYTRA1A685(x)TRF
10 6.8 685 B 0.7 6 1.2 TYTRB1A685(x)TRF
10 10 106 A 1.0 6 2.0 TYTRA1A106(x)TRF
10 10 106 B 1.0 6 0.8 TYTRB1A106(x)TRF
10 15 156 A 1.5 8 4.0 TYTRA1A156(x)TRF
10 15 156 B 1.5 6 0.7 TYTRB1A156(x)TRF
10 15 156 C 1.5 6 0.5 TYTRC1A156(x)TRF
10 22 226 B 2.2 6 0.7 TYTRB1A226(x)TRF
10 22 226 C 2.2 6 0.4 TYTRC1A226(x)TRF
10 33 336 B 3.3 6 2.0 TYTRB1A336(x)TRF
10 33 336 C 3.3 6 0.3 TYTRC1A336(x)TRF
10 33 336 D 3.3 6 0.25 TYTRD1A336(x)TRF
10 47 476 C 4.7 6 0.3 TYTRC1A476(x)TRF
10 47 476 D 4.7 6 0.22 TYTRD1A476(x)TRF
10 68 686 C 6.8 6 0.3 TYTRC1A686(x)TRF
10 68 686 D 6.8 6 0.2 TYTRD1A686(x)TRF
10 100 107 C 10 8 0.3 TYTRC1A107(x)TRF
10 100 107 D 10 8 0.15 TYTRD1A107(x)TRF
10 150 157 D 15 8 0.15 TYTRD1A157(x)TRF
10 220 227 D 22 8 0.15 TYTRD1A227(x)TRF
Standard Product Table (continued)
Low ESR Tantalum Capacitors
Type TYTR Series
Literature No. 1773296
Issued: 03-09
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Rated Capacitance DC Leakage Dissipation ESR PartVoltage
µF Code
Case Current Factor (%)* (Ω)* Number**V.DC Code mA*
16 1.0 105 A 0.5 4 6.0 TYTRA1C105(x)TRF
16 1.5 155 A 0.5 6 6.0 TYTRA1C155(x)TRF
16 2.2 225 A 0.5 6 4.0 TYTRA1C225(x)TRF
16 3.3 335 A 0.5 6 4.0 TYTRA1C335(x)TRF
16 3.3 335 B 0.5 6 2.0 TYTRB1C335(x)TRF
16 4.7 475 A 0.8 6 3.0 TYTRA1C475(x)TRF
16 4.7 475 B 0.8 6 1.5 TYTRB1C475(x)TRF
16 6.8 685 A 1.1 6 3.0 TYTRA1C685(x)TRF
16 6.8 685 B 1.1 6 1.2 TYTRB1C685(x)TRF
16 10 106 A 1.6 8 3.0 TYTRA1C106(x)TRF
16 10 106 B 1.6 6 0.8 TYTRB1C106(x)TRF
16 10 106 C 1.6 6 0.6 TYTRC1C106(x)TRF
16 15 156 B 2.4 6 0.8 TYTRB1C156(x)TRF
16 15 156 C 2.4 6 0.4 TYTRC1C156(x)TRF
16 22 226 B 3.6 6 1.0 TYTRB1C226(x)TRF
16 22 226 C 3.6 6 0.35 TYTRC1C226(x)TRF
16 22 226 D 3.6 6 0.25 TYTRD1C226(x)TRF
16 33 336 C 5.3 6 0.3 TYTRC1C336(x)TRF
16 33 336 D 5.3 6 0.25 TYTRD1C336(x)TRF
16 47 476 C 7.5 6 0.55 TYTRC1C476(x)TRF
16 47 476 D 7.5 6 0.2 TYTRD1C476(x)TRF
16 68 686 D 10.9 6 0.15 TYTRD1C686(x)TRF
16 100 107 D 16 8 0.15 TYTRD1C107(x)TRF
20 0.68 684 A 0.5 4 8.0 TYTRA1D684(x)TRF
20 1.0 105 A 0.5 4 5.5 TYTRA1D105(x)TRF
20 1.5 155 A 0.5 6 4.5 TYTRA1D155(x)TRF
20 2.2 225 A 0.5 6 4.0 TYTRA1D225(x)TRF
20 2.2 225 B 0.5 6 1.5 TYTRB1D225(x)TRF
20 3.3 335 A 0.7 6 4.0 TYTRA1D335(x)TRF
20 3.3 335 B 0.7 6 1.3 TYTRB1D335(x)TRF
20 4.7 475 A 1.0 6 3.5 TYTRA1D475(x)TRF
20 4.7 475 B 1.0 6 1.0 TYTRB1D475(x)TRF
20 6.8 685 B 1.4 6 1.0 TYTRB1D685(x)TRF
20 6.8 685 C 1.4 6 0.6 TYTRC1D685(x)TRF
20 10 106 B 2.0 6 1.0 TYTRB1D106(x)TRF
20 10 106 C 2.0 6 0.5 TYTRC1D106(x)TRF
20 15 156 C 3.0 6 0.4 TYTRC1D156(x)TRF
20 15 156 D 3.0 6 0.35 TYTRD1D156(x)TRF
20 22 226 C 4.4 6 0.4 TYTRC1D226(x)TRF
20 22 226 D 4.4 6 0.3 TYTRD1D226(x)TRF
20 33 336 D 6.6 6 0.25 TYTRD1D336(x)TRF
20 47 476 D 9.4 6 0.2 TYTRD1D476(x)TRF
25 0.47 474 A 0.5 4 9.0 TYTRA1E474(x)TRF
25 0.68 684 A 0.5 4 6.0 TYTRA1E684(x)TRF
25 1.0 105 A 0.5 4 4.0 TYTRA1E105(x)TRF
25 1.5 155 A 0.5 6 5.0 TYTRA1E155(x)TRF
25 1.5 155 B 0.5 6 1.5 TYTRB1E155(x)TRF
25 2.2 225 B 0.6 6 2.2 TYTRB1E225(x)TRF
25 3.3 335 B 0.9 6 2.0 TYTRB1E335(x)TRF
25 4.7 475 B 1.2 6 1.0 TYTRB1E475(x)TRF
25 4.7 475 C 1.2 6 0.6 TYTRC1E475(x)TRF
25 6.8 685 C 1.7 6 0.6 TYTRC1E685(x)TRF
25 10 106 C 2.5 6 0.6 TYTRC1E106(x)TRF
Standard Product Table (continued)
Low ESR Tantalum Capacitors
Type TYTR Series
Literature No. 1773296
Issued: 03-09
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Rated Capacitance DC Leakage Dissipation ESR PartVoltage
µF Code
Case Current Factor (%)* (Ω)* Number**V.DC Code mA*
25 10 106 D 2.5 6 0.4 TYTRD1E106(x)TRF
25 15 156 C 3.8 6 0.9 TYTRC1E156(x)TRF
25 15 156 D 3.8 6 0.4 TYTRD1E156(x)TRF
25 22 226 D 5.5 6 0.4 TYTRD1E226(x)TRF
25 33 336 D 8.3 6 0.4 TYTRD1E336(x)TRF
35 0.1 104 A 0.5 4 10 TYTRA1V104(x)TRF
35 0.15 154 A 0.5 4 6.0 TYTRA1V154(x)TRF
35 0.22 224 A 0.5 4 6.0 TYTRA1V224(x)TRF
35 0.33 334 A 0.5 4 6.0 TYTRA1V334(x)TRF
35 0.47 474 A 0.5 4 4.0 TYTRA1V474(x)TRF
35 0.47 474 B 0.5 4 2.5 TYTRB1V474(x)TRF
35 0.68 684 A 0.5 4 6.0 TYTRA1V684(x)TRF
35 0.68 684 B 0.5 4 2.5 TYTRB1V684(x)TRF
35 1.0 105 A 0.5 4 6.0 TYTRA1V105(x)TRF
35 1.0 105 B 0.5 4 2.0 TYTRB1V105(x)TRF
35 1.5 155 B 0.5 6 3.0 TYTRB1V155(x)TRF
35 1.5 155 C 0.5 6 2.5 TYTRC1V155(x)TRF
35 2.2 225 B 0.8 6 2.5 TYTRB1V225(x)TRF
35 2.2 225 C 0.8 6 1.5 TYTRC1V225(x)TRF
35 3.3 335 B 1.2 6 2.0 TYTRB1V335(x)TRF
35 3.3 335 C 1.2 6 0.8 TYTRC1V335(x)TRF
35 4.7 475 C 1.7 6 0.7 TYTRC1V475(x)TRF
35 4.7 475 D 1.7 6 0.7 TYTRD1V475(x)TRF
35 6.8 685 C 2.4 6 0.9 TYTRC1V685(x)TRF
35 6.8 685 D 2.4 6 0.5 TYTRD1V685(x)TRF
35 10 106 C 3.5 6 1.2 TYTRC1V106(x)TRF
35 10 106 D 3.5 6 0.4 TYTRD1V106(x)TRF
35 15 156 D 5.3 6 0.35 TYTRD1V156(x)TRF
35 22 226 D 7.7 6 0.4 TYTRD1V226(x)TRF
50 0.1 104 A 0.5 4 10 TYTRA1H104(x)TRF
50 0.15 154 A 0.5 4 10 TYTRA1H154(x)TRF
50 0.15 154 B 0.5 4 10 TYTRB1H154(x)TRF
50 0.22 224 B 0.5 4 10 TYTRB1H224(x)TRF
50 0.33 334 B 0.5 4 2.5 TYTRB1H334(x)TRF
50 0.47 474 B 0.5 4 2.0 TYTRB1H474(x)TRF
50 0.47 474 C 0.5 4 1.8 TYTRC1H474(x)TRF
50 0.68 684 B 0.5 4 3.0 TYTRB1H684(x)TRF
50 0.68 684 C 0.5 4 1.6 TYTRC1H684(x)TRF
50 1.0 105 C 0.5 4 1.6 TYTRC1H105(x)TRF
50 1.5 155 C 0.8 6 1.5 TYTRC1H155(x)TRF
50 1.5 155 D 0.8 6 1.0 TYTRD1H155(x)TRF
50 2.2 225 C 1.1 6 1.5 TYTRC1H225(x)TRF
50 2.2 225 D 1.1 6 0.8 TYTRD1H225(x)TRF
50 3.3 335 D 1.7 6 0.8 TYTRD1H335(x)TRF
50 4.7 475 D 2.4 6 0.6 TYTRD1H475(x)TRF
*DCL measured at 25°C
*DF measured at 25°C, 125Hz max
*ESR measured at 25°C, 120kHz max
**(x) = tolerance where K = 10%, M = 20%

tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
How to Order
TYTR A 0G 106 K TRF
Series
TYTR
Case Code
P, A, B, C or D
Voltage Code
0G (4.0V)
0J (6.3V)
1A (10V)
1C (16V)
1D (20V)
1E (25V)
1V (35V)
1H (50V)
Capacitance
eg. 106
Tolerance
K (10%)
M (20%)
Packaging
TRF = 7” Reels
(P Case 3000)
(A, B Case 2000)
(C, D Case 500)
Dimensions
Side View
Case Dimensions (mm)
Code L W H S W1
P 2.0±0.2 1.3±0.2 1.2±0.2 0.5±0.3 1.2±0.1
A 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.3 1.2±0.1
B 3.5±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.9±0.2 0.8±0.3 2.2±0.1
C 6.0±0.3 3.2±0.3 2.5±0.3 1.3±0.3 2.2±0.1
D 7.3±0.3 4.3±0.3 2.8±0.3 1.3±0.3 2.4±0.1
Anode (+) End View
Bottom ViewCathode (-) End View
H
<5°
S S
W
L